

JIANGSU XINRI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,LTD

NO.501, XISHAN RD, ANZHEN TOWN CHINA

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Invoice No: XR25-362-4
Wuxi Date: 28/set/25

CONSIGNEE: CARAVAN DO BRASIL TRADING LTDA
AVENIDA 3 AVENIDA - 1145 - SALA 64
88.330-095 - CENTRO - BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC
CNPJ: 20.403.699/0001-48

NOTIFY: NXT Indústria e Comércio Ltda
CNPJ (Brazilian Tax ID): 52.889.100/0001-14
Rua Jorge Czerniewicz, 590 - Area 12 - Czerniewicz - Jaraguá do Sul - SC, Brazil
Postal Code: 89255-000

Shipped per: VESSEL
From: TIANJIN, CHINA **To:** Brazil

Description	Quantity (Unit)	Unit Price (USD)	Amount (USD)
		FOB TIANJIN	
Hex Flange Cross Slot Screw		\$0,51	\$142,80
Standard Spring Washe		\$0,16	\$44,80
Screw		\$0,71	\$198,80
Motor anti-rotation plate		\$0,87	\$243,60
Motor spacer		\$0,50	\$140,00
Snap ring		\$0,05	\$14,00
Motor		\$0,16	\$44,80
Controller		\$0,26	\$72,80
Battery cable		\$0,09	\$25,20
Left crank		\$0,01	\$2,80
Right crank		\$0,75	\$210,00
Central axis		\$1,98	\$554,40
Central axis five-piece bowl		\$0,33	\$92,40
Flywheel		\$0,06	\$16,80
Sprocket		\$0,46	\$128,80
Chain		\$0,15	\$42,00
Chain adjuster		\$0,75	\$210,00
Kick stand bolt		\$0,16	\$44,80
Pedal		\$0,72	\$201,60
Speedo meter		\$0,83	\$232,40
Left combination switch		\$0,82	\$229,60
Right combination switch		\$0,10	\$28,00
Connector		\$0,05	\$14,00
Power cable		\$0,09	\$25,20
Signal line		\$0,23	\$64,40
Headlight		\$0,26	\$72,80
Rear tail light		\$0,12	\$33,60
Left front turn signal		\$0,01	\$2,80
Right front turn signal		\$0,16	\$44,80

Left rear turn signal
Right rear turn signal
Converter
Horn
Alarm
Power Lock
Rear drum brake
Bolt shaft
Bushing
Front wheel
front disc brake pump
front disc brake plate
Rear shock absorber
Battery Press Plate
Rear Dual Kickstand
Kick stand
Side Stand Spring
Front Fork Screw Assembly
Front Fork
Rubber position ring
Sticky tape
Battery Retaining Strip Rubber Accessory
front fork decorative parts
Hook
Rear brake line
Fixed bracket
Stem
Handle bar
Left rear mirror
Right rear mirror
Left handle cover
Left footrest
Right footrest
Ties
Rear reflector
Battery box pad
Junction box cover
Flasher
Function label
Rubber accessories
Nameplate
Footboard Trim
Foot pedal left guard
Center Cover
Center Cover Rear Plate
Rear fender decorative parts
Right footrest decorative parts

280

\$0,23	\$64,40
\$22,56	\$6.316,80
\$0,32	\$89,60
\$1,26	\$352,80
\$1,42	\$397,60
\$0,82	\$229,60
\$1,59	\$445,20
\$1,42	\$397,60
\$0,02	\$5,60
\$0,41	\$114,80
\$0,58	\$162,40
\$0,61	\$170,80
\$0,11	\$30,80
\$1,33	\$372,40
\$0,76	\$212,80
\$3,30	\$924,00
\$0,01	\$2,80
\$0,42	\$117,60
\$0,15	\$42,00
\$0,02	\$5,60
\$0,01	\$2,80
\$0,19	\$53,20
\$6,46	\$1.808,80
\$0,15	\$42,00
\$3,48	\$974,40
\$0,28	\$78,40
\$1,67	\$467,60
\$0,23	\$64,40
\$1,45	\$406,00
\$0,46	\$128,80
\$0,58	\$162,40
\$0,03	\$8,40
\$0,18	\$50,40
\$0,19	\$53,20
\$0,42	\$117,60
\$0,14	\$39,20
\$0,01	\$2,80
\$0,42	\$117,60
\$0,14	\$39,20
\$0,01	\$2,80
\$0,13	\$36,40
\$0,31	\$86,80
\$0,58	\$162,40
\$0,18	\$50,40
\$0,02	\$5,60
\$3,75	\$1.050,00
\$1,98	\$554,40

Rear seat cushion		\$0,02	\$5,60
Seat		\$0,01	\$2,80
Backrest		\$2,64	\$739,20
Backrest decorative parts		\$1,33	\$372,40
Plain Washer Grade C		\$0,82	\$229,60
Cross Slot Pan Head Screw		\$0,26	\$72,80
Cross Slot Pan Head Self-Tapping Screw - Type C		\$0,38	\$106,40
Hex Flange Bolt, Heavy Duty Series		\$0,11	\$30,80
Type 1 Hex Nut		\$2,72	\$761,60
Internal Hexagon Cylinder Head Screw		\$0,25	\$70,00
Large Washer Grade C		\$2,76	\$772,80
Combination Cap Nut		\$0,01	\$2,80
Type 1 Non-Metallic Insert Hex Lock Nut		\$1,56	\$436,80
Hex Flange Nut		\$0,16	\$44,80
All-Metal Hex Flange Lock Nut, Fine Thread		\$0,16	\$44,80
Open End Flat Round Head Blind Rivet		\$0,25	\$70,00
Hex Flange Bolt, Small Series		\$0,14	\$39,20
Cross Slot Large Flat Head Screw		\$0,14	\$39,20
Self-Tapping Card		\$1,14	\$319,20
Umbrella Head Internal Hexagon Screw		\$4,72	\$1.321,60
Cross Slot Screw with Flat Washer		\$0,04	\$11,20
Curved Washer		\$0,26	\$72,80
Hex Flange Cross Slot Screw		\$0,93	\$260,40
Basket Accessories		\$1,77	\$495,60
Car basket bottom bracket		\$0,61	\$170,80
Backrest buckle		\$0,03	\$8,40
Screw support cap		\$0,37	\$103,60
rear license plate		\$0,39	\$109,20
manual book		\$2,68	\$750,40
Head cover		\$7,50	\$2.100,00
Front panel		\$0,02	\$5,60
Head cover decorative component		\$1,56	\$436,80
Center Cover Decorative Component		\$0,16	\$44,80
Front Panel Decorative Component		\$0,16	\$44,80
Front windshield		\$0,25	\$70,00
Inner windshield		\$0,24	\$67,20
Front fender		\$0,15	\$42,00
Rear tire fender		\$1,14	\$319,20
Backrest cover		\$4,82	\$1.349,60
Backrest support		\$0,04	\$11,20
Bumper		\$0,26	\$72,80
Frame		\$21,66	\$6.064,80
Rear flat fork		\$0,32	\$89,60
Lead acid battery		\$1,26	\$352,80
Charger		\$0,03	\$8,40
Valve		\$0,37	\$103,60
Valve cap		\$0,26	\$72,80
BATTERY	128	\$101,00	12928
BATTERY	128	\$101,00	12928
Total	536		64776

江苏新日国际贸易有限公司
Jiangsu Xinri International Trading Co., Ltd

JIANGSU XINRI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LTD.